Rollsec |   s tee l  prof i les  and system so lut ions
MADE IN
BRITAIN
MADE IN
BRITAIN
Steel Framing Systems (SFS) & Internal Partitioning/Drylining Steels
Building a greener future
with Rollsec steel profiles

to handle, safe and clean
• Insulation for improved sound
and thermal properties is easy
to install
• Full range of stud widths available:
50mm, 75mm, 100mm, 120mm
and 150mm
• Both stud and track can be easily
cut to required length using
appropriate cutting tools
• Studs can be ‘box’ spliced
Key benefits
DIN Standard Steel Stud & Track for ROLLSEC SYSTEMS. 0.6 Gauge with 50mm Fixing Flange
ROLLSEC STANDARD STUDWORK – CW RANGE 0.6 Gauge
Stud Ref Description Width (mm) Flange (mm) Gauge Lengths Available Ex Stock (m)
CW06/50 Stud 50 49/47 0.6 2.5, 3.0, 3.5, 4.0
CW06/75 Stud 75 49/47 0.6 2.5, 3.0, 3.5, 4.0, 4.5
CW06/100 Stud 100 49/47 0.6 2.5, 3.0, 3.5, 4.0, 4.5
CW06/120 Stud 120 49/47 0.6 2.5, 3.0, 3.5, 4.0, 4.5
CW06/150 Stud 150 49/47 0.6 2.5, 3.0, 3.5, 4.0, 4.5
DIN Standard Steel Stud & Track for ROLLSEC SYSTEMS. 0.7 Gauge with 50mm Fixing Flange
ROLLSEC STANDARD STUDWORK – CW RANGE 0.7 Gauge
Stud Ref Description Width (mm) Flange (mm) Gauge Lengths Available (m) - To order only
CW07/50 Stud 50 49/47 0.7 3.5 to 5.0
CW07/75 Stud 75 49/47 0.7 3.5 to 5.0
CW07/100 Stud 100 49/47 0.7 3.5 to 5.0
CW07/120 Stud 120 49/47 0.7 3.5 to 5.0
CW07/150 Stud 150 49/47 0.7 3.5 to 5.0
DIN Standard Steel Stud & Track for ROLLSEC SYSTEMS. 1.0 Gauge with 50mm Fixing Flange
ROLLSEC STANDARD STUDWORK – CW RANGE 1.0 Gauge
Stud Ref Description Width (mm) Flange (mm) Gauge Lengths Available (m) - To order only
CW10/50 Stud 50 49/47 1.0 3.5 to 5.0
CW10/75 Stud 75 49/47 1.0 3.5 to 5.0
CW10/100 Stud 100 49/47 1.0 3.5 to 5.0
CW10/120 Stud 120 49/47 1.0 3.5 to 5.0
CW10/150 Stud 150 49/47 1.0 3.5 to 5.0
ROLLSEC ACOUSTIC STUD
Profile Description Width (mm) Flange (mm) Gauge Lengths available (m)
CWA/75 Acoustic Stud 75 48/46 0.6 2.5, 3.0, 3.5, 4.0
CWAH/75 Acoustic Stud 75 48/46 0.7 3.5, 4.0, 4.5
CWA/100 Acoustic Stud 100 48/46 0.6 2.5, 3.0, 3.5, 4.0
CWAH/100 Acoustic Stud 100 48/46 0.7 3.5, 4.0, 4.5
CWAH/150 Acoustic Stud 150 48/46 0.7 3.5, 4.0, 4.5
Rollsec CWA
Acoustic Stud
Manufactured in 0.6 & 0.7 gauge
Rollsec CW

at the ‘fit out’ stage of their
contract, and gives the completed
construction every opportunity
to perform to the specified
performance requirement.
More cost-effective too than
having loose rolls of sound strip
and fitting by hand. Reduction
in site waste.
Rollsec KSK(P) Track
Should be used with heavier
gauge studs and for special
bespoke builds.
ROLLSEC STANDARD U TRACK – 0.6 GAUGE with 40mm Flange Depth
Track Ref Description Width (mm) Flange (mm) Gauge Sizes available (m)*
SK43/50 Track 50 40 0.6 3
SK43/75 Track 75 40 0.6 3
SK43/100 Track 100 40 0.6 3
SK43/120 Track 120 40 0.6 3
SK43/150 Track 150 40 0.6 3
ROLLSEC DEEP FLANGE U TRACK – 0.6 GAUGE with 60mm Flange Depth
Track Ref Description Width (mm) Flange (mm) Gauge Sizes available (m)*
SK55/50 D/F Track 50 60 0.6 3
SK55/75 D/F Track 75 60 0.6 3
SK55/100 D/F Track 100 60 0.6 3
SK55/120 D/F Track 120 60 0.6 3
SK55/150 D/F Track 150 60 0.6 3
ROLLSEC EXTRA DEEP FLANGE U TRACK – 0.6 GAUGE with 90mm Flange Depth
Track Ref Description Width (mm) Flange (mm) Gauge Sizes available (m)*
SK100/50 EDF Track 50 90 0.6 3
SK100/75 EDF Track 75 90 0.6 3
SK100/100 EDF Track 100 90 0.6 3
SK100/120 EDF Track 120 90 0.6 3
SK100/150 EDF Track 150 90 0.6 3
ROLLSEC STANDARD U TRACK – 0.6 GAUGE
– 40mm flange with ACOUSTIC strip ready bonded to the base
Track Ref Description Width Flange Gauge Sizes available (m)* Pack Qty
SKP43/50 Track 50 40 0.6 3 10
SKP43/75 Track 75 40 0.6 3 10
SKP43/100 Track 100 40 0.6 3 10
SKP43/120 Track 120 40 0.6 3 10
SKP43/150 Track 150 40 0.6 3 10
ROLLSEC DEEP FLANGE U TRACK – 0.6 GAUGE
– 60mm flange with ACOUSTIC strip ready bonded to the base
Track Ref Description Width Flange Gauge Sizes available (m)* Pack Qty
SKP55/50 D/F Track 50 60 0.6 3 10
SKP55/75 D/F Track 75 60 0.6 3 10
SKP55/100 D/F Track 100 60 0.6 3 10
SKP55/120 D/F Track 120 60 0.6 3 10
SKP55/150 D/F Track 150 60 0.6 3 10
ROLLSEC EXTRA DEEP FLANGE U TRACK – 0.6 GAUGE
– 90mm flange with ACOUSTIC strip bonded to the base
Track Ref Description Width Flange Gauge Sizes available (m)* Pack Qty
SKP100/50 EDF Track 50 90 0.6 3 10
SKP100/75 EDF Track 75 90 0.6 3 10
SKP100/100 EDF Track 100 90 0.6 3 10
SKP100/120 EDF Track 120 90 0.6 3 10
SKP100/150 EDF Track 150 90 0.6 3 10
ROLLSEC HEAVY DUTY TRACK – 1.0 GAUGE
Track Ref Description Width Flange Gauge Sizes available (m)* Pack Qty
KSK75 HD Track 75 50 1.0 3 10
KSK100 HD Track 100 50 1.0 3 10
KSK120 HD Track 120 50 1.0 3 10
KSK150 HD Track 150 50 1.0 3 10
ROLLSEC HEAVY DUTY TRACK – 1.0 GAUGE
– 50mm flange with ACOUSTIC strip bonded to the base
Track Ref Description Width Flange Gauge Sizes available (m)* Pack Qty
KSKP75 HD Track 75 50 1.0 3 10
KSKP100 HD Track 100 50 1.0 3 10
KSKP120 HD Track 120 50 1.0 3 10
KSKP150 HD Track 150 50 1.0 3 10
* Cut to length sizes available.
Rollsec |   s tee l  p ro f i l e s  and  sys tem so l u t i ons
All stud and track products are manufactured to BS 7364-1990
from pre-galvanised materials to BS EN 10346:2009.
All studs are knurled to ease the drywall screw penetration.
Fire certification is available upon request.
A full range of I studs and resilient bars are available.
The range starts at 50mm to 150mm with track to
suit in standard, deep and extra-deep leg heights
and gauges from 0.5mm to 1.2mm.
Internal Partitions
ROLLSEC LPS STUDWORK
Stud Ref Description Width (mm) Flange (mm) Gauge Length (m)
LPS50 Stud 50 34/32 0.5 2.4 - 4.2
LPS70 Stud 70 34/32 0.5 2.4 - 4.2
LPS92 Stud 92 34/32 0.5 2.4 - 4.2
LPS146 Stud 146 34/32 0.5 2.4 - 4.2
ROLLSEC STANDARD + HEAVY GAUGE I STUD
Stud Ref Description Width (mm) Flange (mm) Gauge Length (m)
LIS50 ISND 50 38/40 0.5 up to 6.0
LISHD50 ISND 50 38/40 0.7 up to 6.0
LIS70 ISND 70 38/40 0.5 up to 6.0
LISHD70 ISND 70 38/40 0.7 up to 6.0
LISHD92 ISND 92 38/40 0.9 up to 6.0
LISHD146 ISND 146 38/40 0.9 up to 6.0
ROLLSEC LT TRACK
Track Ref Description Width (mm) Flange (mm) Gauge Length (m)
LT52 Track 52 25 0.5 3.0
LT72 Track 72 25 0.5 3.0